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Local PCard Administrator Contact List 

School Name Administrator Email 

Allston Development Christopher Soriano 
Susan McGinty 

christopher_soriano@harvard.edu 
susan_mcginty@harvard.edu 

Alumni Affairs & Development Group Theresa Sellon 
Thomas Piracini 

theresa_sellon@harvard.edu 
tpiracin@harvard.edu 

American Repertory Theatre Stacie Hurst stacie_hurst@harvard.edu 

Arnold Arboretum Donna Barrett donna_barrett@harvard.edu 

Art Museums Evelyne Reyes 
Marsala Sumner 

evelyne_reyes@harvard.edu 
marsy_sumner@harvard.edu 

Business School Margaret Mitropoulos 
Varsha Patel 
Julie Raimo 

mmitropoulos@hbs.edu 
vapatel@hbs.edu 
jraimo@hbs.edu 

Central Administration Elisabeth Pilcher 
Michael Picone 
Nora Imirzian 

elisabeth_pilcher@harvard.edu 
michael_picone@harvard.edu 
nora_imirzian@harvard.edu 

Dental School Daniel Costa 
James Mucci 

daniel_costa@harvard.edu 
james_mucci@harvard.edu 

Dining Services Lorie Dalla Santa 
Robert Breslin 
Ross Monaghan 
Thomas Becker 

lorie_dalla_santa@harvard.edu 
robert_breslin@harvard.edu 
ross_monaghan@harvard.edu 
tom_becker@harvard.edu 

Divinity School Judith Scicchitano 
Lori Holter 

jscicchitano@hds.harvard.edu 

lholter@hds.harvard.edu 

Engineering and Applied Sciences Joanna Curry 
Noemis Ortiz 
Timothy Fater 

jcurry@seas.harvard.edu 
nortiz@seas.harvard.edu 
tfater@seas.harvard.edu 

Faculty of Arts & Sciences Joshua Dunn 
Andry McFall 

dunn@fas.harvard.edu 
 

Faculty Club Robert Breslin 
Ross Monaghan 
Thomas Becker 

robert_breslin@harvard.edu 
ross_monaghan@harvard.edu 
tom_becker@harvard.edu 

Financial Administration Michelle Provost michelle_provost@harvard.edu 

General Counselor Leslie Schaffer leslie_schaffer@harvard.edu 

Grad School of Design Karen Kittredge kkittred@gsd.harvard.edu 

Grad School of Education Amy Sylvester 
Kymberly Henry 
Rafael Horta 

amy_sylvester@gse.harvard.edu 
kym_henry@gse.harvard.edu 
rafael_horta@gse.harvard.edu 

HCPPM Christopher Soriano 
Susan McGinty 

christopher_soriano@harvard.edu 
susan_mcginty@harvard.edu 

HPAC Christopher Soriano 
Susan McGinty 
Mirlind Zhabjaku 

christopher_soriano@harvard.edu 
susan_mcginty@harvard.edu 
mirlind_zhabjaku@harvard.edu 

HU Library Ellen Green 
Leah Nickel 

ellen_green@harvard.edu 
leah_nickel@harvard.edu 

Harvard College Joshua Dunn 
Andry McFall  
Leslie Gruhn 

dunn@fas.harvard.edu 
open 
lgruhn@fas.harvard.edu 
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Harvard College Library Joshua Dunn 
Andry McFall 

dunn@fas.harvard.edu 
open 

Harvard Law School Dami Seung 
Devin Advani 
Laurie Serratore 
Steven Ramos 

dseung@law.harvard.edu 
dadvani@law.harvard.edu 
landersonserratore@law.harvard.edu 
sramos@law.harvard.edu 

Harvard Magazine Irina Kuksin irina_kuksin@harvard.edu 

Harvard Univ Info Systems Ahmed Ahmed 
David Murphy 

ahmed_ahmed@harvard.edu 
david_murphy@harvard.edu 

Harvard University Press Danny Pichette 
Julieanne Bovat 

danny_pichette@harvard.edu 

julieanne_bovat@harvard.edu 

International Office Ricardo Maldonado ricardo_maldonado@harvard.edu 

Joint Center for Housing Studies Mary Lancaster 
Pamela Baldwin 

mary_lancaster@harvard.edu 
pamela_baldwin@harvard.edu 

Kennedy School of Government John Caetano 
Nancy Guisinger 
Wanda Grady 

john_caetano@harvard.edu 
nancy_guisinger@hks.harvard.edu 
wanda_grady@harvard.edu 

Medical School Christine Jones 
Donna Cantillo 
Jonathan Knight 

christine_jones@hms.harvard.edu 
donna_cantillo@hms.harvard.edu 
jonathan_knight@hms.harvard.edu 

Ofice of Human Resources Gracy Walsh 
Mary Christakis 
Sarah Craig 

gracy_walsh@harvard.edu 
mary_christakis@harvard.edu 
sarah_craig@harvard.edu 

Planning & Real Estate Robert Breslin 
Ross Monaghan 
Thomas Becker 

robert_breslin@harvard.edu 
ross_monaghan@harvard.edu 
tom_becker@harvard.edu 

Police Estella Castro 
Lisa Mickiewicz 

estella_castro@harvard.edu 
lisa_mickiewicz@harvard.edu 

Radcliffe Kristina Lynch 
Katondra Lee 
Mary MacLean 

kristina_lynch@harvard.edu 
katondra_lee@harvard.edu 
mary_maclean@harvard.edu 

School of Public Health Eugenia Sanchez 
Lisa Parisi 
Sharon Reine 

esanchez@hsph.harvard.edu 
lparisi@hsph.harvard.edu 
sreine@hsph.harvard.edu 

Univ Operations Service Robert Breslin 
Ross Monaghan 
Thomas Becker 

robert_breslin@harvard.edu 
ross_monaghan@harvard.edu 
tom_becker@harvard.edu 

University Health Servcies Edward Geraci 
Pierre Raymond 

egeraci@huhs.harvard.edu 
praymond@huhs.harvard.edu 

WYSS Institute Margarita Rivera m.margarita.rivera@wyss.harvard.edu 

Yenching Institute Susan Scott susan_scott@harvard.edu 
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